Date
Friday, January 20

Saturday, January 21

Member

Mohr

Heartsill

Jones

Paustian

Salmon

Sexton

Wills

Windschitl

Worthan

Time

9:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

(0414

Bettendorf

Newton

Monroe
Spencer
Davenport
Waverly
Spencer
Spencer

Spirit Lake
Logan

Storm Lake

@IAHouseGOP

Location Address

Devil's Glen Hy-vee 101 W Jefferson St

Jasper County Farm 425 1st Ave E
Bureau

City Hall 206 Sherman St

Council Chambers 420 2nd Ave. West

Rogalski Center 518 W Locust St
Library 1500 W. Breme Ave.
City Hall 418 2nd Ave. West

Spencer Chamber 1805 Highway Blvd

Spirit Lake City Council 1803 Hill Ave

Chamber

Logan Community 108 W 4th St

Center

King’s Pointe Lake 1520 E Lakeshore Dr
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